Lanterne natalizie

Data creazione: 2026/01/24 21:46:19

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 13/12/2014

Categoria: OPA
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Nome

VETTOREL Elia
PILAT Carlo
RIVETTA Andrea
FOSCHIAN Andrea
TONA Edoardo
ROMANO Sabrina
LIVA Nicolo

PATINI Luca
ZANATTA Walter
ZAMBIASI Clizia
HECHICH Marirosa
KUZMIN Anka
NARDI Cecilia
PRIMERANO Riano Carmela

Categoria: OPB

Pos.
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Nome

PIN Ercole
SANZOVO Chiara
PRADOLIN Paolo
PATINI Carlo

DEL ZOTTO Augusto
COLOMBO lIris
MARGIORE Elena
XAUSA Gabriella
DAVID Donatella
CENTAZZO Claudia
ZANETTE Liviana
MITRI Denis
DONOLO Elisa

MIES Maira

MITRI Marco

PATINI Arianna
MATTIUZZO Rolando
MARIOTTO Morena
MOSOLO Fabrizio
SIMONELLI Maria Elena
BELTRAME Michele
SANTAROSSA Sabrina
TADINA Elisabetta
SANTAROSSA Sonia
GUARAGNO Isabella

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

G.S. FORESTALE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Tempo
00:35:11
00:35:25
00:36:24
00:36:34
00:39:52
00:40:30
00:40:59
00:43:52
00:49:13
00:49:38
00:49:40
00:50:53
01:40:27
00:54:58

Tempo
00:25:05
00:25:57
00:26:32
00:27:40
00:30:05
00:31:24
00:31:25
00:31:25
00:31:30
00:31:36
00:31:36
00:32:03
00:32:07
00:32:47
00:34:19
00:35:07
00:35:08
00:35:09
00:38:11
00:38:42
00:38:43
00:42:00
00:43:55
00:46:04
00:46:51
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BASA Alexander
D'INNOCENTE Luca
COLOMBO Cristiano
SPARTI Lia
CARLOMAGNO Davide
FABBRO Giacomo
PADRINI Gabriele
MOGNATO Giorgio
FABRIS Francesco

Categoria: OPC

Pos.
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Nome

MOGNO Paolo
RIVETTA Alessandro
PECORARI Iris Aurora
FOSCHIAN Tom
GIUDICI Gabriele
BASA Thomas
FILIPUZZI Serenella
FOSCHIAN Sara
BURAN Silvia
CONSIDINE Sean
GRATTON Donatella
POGGIOLI Marcella
CONSIDINE Kathleen
ZACCHIGNA Lucia
GUARAGNO Diego
LANZA Caterina
BERTUZZI Alessandro

Categoria: SCU

Pos.
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Nome

ZULIANI Francesco
MOGNO Pietro
FIGNON Giulia

PIVA Anna

RIVETTA Lisa
CARLOMAGNO Andrea
COLOMBO Maja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

00:59:02
00:00:00
00:27:39
00:51:00
00:24:58
00:24:59
00:26:14
00:27:37
00:24:57

Tempo
00:22:42
00:23:10
00:30:09
00:30:22
00:32:33
00:32:34
00:32:47
00:33:59
00:34:39
00:35:27
00:36:25
00:40:39
00:41:39
00:45:42
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:40:50

Tempo
00:14:38
00:20:35
00:30:26
00:41:03
00:47:52
00:52:01
00:55:23



