

Classifica Definitiva

Lanterne natalizie

Data: 13/12/2014

Data creazione: 2026/04/30 02:37:09

Categoria: OPA

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	VETTOREL Elia	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:35:11
2	PILAT Carlo	G.S. FORESTALE	00:35:25
3	RIVETTA Andrea	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:36:24
4	FOSCHIAN Andrea	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:36:34
5	TONA Edoardo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:39:52
6	ROMANO Sabrina	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:40:30
7	LIVA Nicolò	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:40:59
8	PATINI Luca	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:43:52
9	ZANATTA Walter	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:49:13
10	ZAMBIASI Clizia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:49:38
11	HECHICH Marirosa	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:49:40
12	KUZMIN Anka	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:50:53
13	NARDI Cecilia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:40:27
PM	PRIMERANO Rianò Carmela	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:54:58

Categoria: OPB

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PIN Ercole	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:25:05
2	SANZOVO Chiara	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:25:57
3	PRADOLIN Paolo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:26:32
4	PATINI Carlo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:27:40
5	DEL ZOTTO Augusto	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:30:05
6	COLOMBO Iris	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:31:24
7	MARGIORE Elena	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:31:25
7	XAUSA Gabriella	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:31:25
9	DAVID Donatella	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:31:30
10	CENTAZZO Claudia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:31:36
10	ZANETTE Liviana	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:31:36
12	MITRI Denis	A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO	00:32:03
13	DONOLO Elisa	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:32:07
14	MIES Maira	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:32:47
15	MITRI Marco	A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO	00:34:19
16	PATINI Arianna	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:35:07
17	MATTIUZZO Rolando	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:35:08
18	MARIOTTO Morena	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:35:09
19	MOSOLO Fabrizio	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:38:11
20	SIMONELLI Maria Elena	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:38:42
21	BELTRAME Michele	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:38:43
22	SANTAROSSA Sabrina	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:42:00
23	TADINA Elisabetta	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:43:55
24	SANTAROSSA Sonia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:46:04
25	GUARAGNO Isabella	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:46:51

26	BASA Alexander	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:59:02
NP	D'INNOCENTE Luca	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:00:00
PM	COLOMBO Cristiano	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:27:39
PM	SPARTI Lia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:51:00
PM	CARLOMAGNO Davide	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:24:58
PM	FABBRO Giacomo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:24:59
PM	PADRINI Gabriele	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:26:14
PM	MOGNATO Giorgio	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:27:37
PM	FABRIS Francesco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:24:57

Categoria: OPC

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MOGNO Paolo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:22:42
2	RIVETTA Alessandro	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:23:10
3	PECORARI Iris Aurora	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:30:09
4	FOSCHIAN Tom	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:30:22
5	GIUDICI Gabriele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:32:33
6	BASA Thomas	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:32:34
7	FILIPUZZI Serenella	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:32:47
8	FOSCHIAN Sara	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:33:59
9	BURAN Silvia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:34:39
10	CONSIDINE Sean	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:35:27
11	GRATTON Donatella	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:36:25
12	POGGIOLI Marcella	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:40:39
13	CONSIDINE Kathleen	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:41:39
14	ZACCHIGNA Lucia	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:45:42
NP	GUARAGNO Diego	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:00:00
NP	LANZA Caterina	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:00:00
PM	BERTUZZI Alessandro	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:40:50

Categoria: SCU

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ZULIANI Francesco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:14:38
2	MOGNO Pietro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:20:35
3	FIGNON Giulia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:30:26
4	PIVA Anna	A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA	00:41:03
5	RIVETTA Lisa	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:47:52
6	CARLOMAGNO Andrea	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:52:01
7	COLOMBO Maja	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:55:23